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NCCL CONVOCATION

MAY 17-21, 2020 | GRAND RIVER CENTER | DUBUQUE, IOWA

Saturday - MAY 16, 2020

Start End Event
3:00pm 9:00pm NCCL Board Meeting

Sunday - MAY 17,2020

Start End Event

9:00am 11:00am NCCL Board Meeting

10:00am 4:00pm FGH Pre-Conference

1:00pm 5:00pm Exhibitor Set-Up

1:00pm 5:00pm Convocation Registration Open
4:00pm 1st Time Attendee Meeting
9:00pm Depart for Cathedral Mass
95:30pm 6:30pm Euchartistic Liturgy

7:00pm 9:00pm Reception



Start End Event

T:15am 8:15am Morning Mass (Optional)

6:30am 9:00am Registration

6:30am 8:30am Breakfast

8:45am 12:00pm Morning Session - Invocation to the Holy Spirit
12:00pm 3:00pm Exhibit Hall Open

3:15pm 9:30pm Evening Session - Invocation to the Holy Spirit
9:30pm 7:00pm Dinner Break

1:15pm 8:15pm Capstone

8:15pm 8:45pm Evening Prayer (Sponsored by Hallow)

8:45pm 10:00pm F. Sadlier Dinger Award and Reception
(Sponsored by Sadlier)

Start End Event

T:15am 8:15am Morning Mass (Optional)
6:30am 9:00am Registration

6:30am 8:30am Breakfast

8:45am 10:45am Morning Session
10:45am 12:30pm Membership Assembly
12:30pm 3:00pm Lunch

12:30pm 4:45pm Exhibit Hall Open
3:15pm 4:30pm Forum Groups

4:45pm 6:30pm Evening Session
6:30pm 8:00pm Dinner

8:00pm 9:00pm Province Meeting (Cocktail Reception)



Start

I:15am
6:30am
6:30am
1:00am

8:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:15pm
3:15pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
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Start

T:15am
6:30am
9:00am

11:00am

12:00pm
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End

8:15am
9:00am
8:30am
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11:30am
12:00pm
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1:30pm
1:30pm
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End
8:15am
8:30am
10:45am

11:45am

12:45pm
8:00pm

Event

Morning Mass (Optional)
Registration

Breakfast

Exhibit Hall Open

Morning Session
Afternoon Break

NCCL Awards Lunch
Dessert (In Exhibit Hall)
Workshop Session 1
Workshop Session 2
Dinner Break

FCH Business Meeting
Evening Session

Event

Morning Mass (Optional)
Breakfast

Morning Session

Forum Groups

Closing Prayer
Representative Council Meeting



