

Saturday - MAY 16, 2020

Start End Event

3:00pm 9:00pm NCCL Board Meeting

Sunday - MAY 17, 2020

Start	End	Event
9:00am	11:00am	NCCL Board Meeting
10:00am	4:00pm	FCH Pre-Conference
1:00pm	5:00pm	Exhibitor Set-Up
1:00pm	5:00pm	Convocation Registration Open
4:00pm		1st Time Attendee Meeting
5:00pm		Depart for Cathedral Mass
5:30pm	6:30pm	Euchartistic Liturgy
7:00pm	9:00pm	Reception

Monday - MAY 18, 2020

Start	End	Event
7:15am	8:15am	Morning Mass (Optional)
6:30am	9:00am	Registration
6:30am	8:30am	Breakfast
8:45am	12:00pm	Morning Session - Invocation to the Holy Spirit
12:00pm	3:00pm	Exhibit Hall Open
3:15pm	5:30pm	Evening Session - Invocation to the Holy Spirit
5:30pm	7:00pm	Dinner Break
7:15pm	8:15pm	Capstone
8:15pm	8:45pm	Evening Prayer (Sponsored by Hallow)
8:45pm	10:00pm	F. Sadlier Dinger Award and Reception (Sponsored by Sadlier)

Tuesday - MAY 19, 2020

Start	End	Event
7:15am	8:15am	Morning Mass (Optional)
6:30am	9:00am	Registration
6:30am	8:30am	Breakfast
8:45am	10:45am	Morning Session
10:45am	12:30pm	Membership Assembly
12:30pm	3:00pm	Lunch
12:30pm	4:45pm	Exhibit Hall Open
3:15pm	4:30pm	Forum Groups
4:45pm	6:30pm	Evening Session
6:30pm	8:00pm	Dinner
8:00pm	9:00pm	Province Meeting (Cocktail Reception)

Wednesday - MAY 20, 2020

Start	End	Event
7:15am	8:15am	Morning Mass (Optional)
6:30am	9:00am	Registration
6:30am	8:30am	Breakfast
7:00am	8:30am	Exhibit Hall Open
8:30am	11:30am	Morning Session
11:30am	12:00pm	Afternoon Break
12:00pm	1:15pm	NCCL Awards Lunch
1:15pm	3:00pm	Dessert (In Exhibit Hall)
3:15pm	4:15pm	Workshop Session 1
4:30pm	5:30pm	Workshop Session 2
6:00pm	7:30pm	Dinner Break
6:00pm	7:30pm	FCH Business Meeting
7:30pm	8:45pm	Evening Session

Thursday - MAY 21, 2020

Start	End	Event
7:15am	8:15am	Morning Mass (Optional)
6:30am	8:30am	Breakfast
9:00am	10:45am	Morning Session
11:00am	11:45am	Forum Groups
12:00pm	12:45pm	Closing Prayer
2:00pm	8:00pm	Representative Council Meeting